
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 560.924,84                47.781,44                  47.781,44                  47.781,44        20/02/17 17/02/2017

Fevereiro 733.126,84                61.327,50                  61.327,50                  61.327,50        20/03/17 17/03, 20/03/17

Março 760.158,71                64.565,37                  64.565,37                  64.565,37        20/04/17 17/04/2017

Abril 775.541,96                65.982,19                  65.982,19                  65.982,19        20/05/17 18/05, 19/05/17

Maio 803.204,57                68.192,45                  68.192,45                  68.192,45        20/06/17 20/06/2017

Junho 786.472,64                65.759,40                  65.759,40                  65.759,40        20/07/17 20/07/2017

Julho 739.590,65                62.602,34                  62.602,34                  62.602,34        20/08/17 10/08/2017

Agosto 730.268,71                62.096,30                  62.096,30                  62.096,30        20/09/17 20/09/2017

Setembro 727.339,16                61.884,46                  61.884,46                  61.884,46        20/10/17 20/10/2017

Outubro 671.726,50                57.895,07                  57.895,07                  57.895,07        20/11/17 16/11 20/11/2017

Novembro 660.088,19                56.872,05                  56.872,05                  56.872,05        20/12/17 13/12/2017 , 16/02/2018

Dezembro 542.406,14                45.955,81                  45.955,81                  45.955,81        500,06             20/01/18 17/01/2018, 19/01/2018 , 07/02/2018 , 09/02/2018

13º Salário 159.336,39                14.973,60                  14.973,60                  14.973,60        20/12/17 16/02/2018

Total 8.650.185,30             735.887,98                735.887,98                735.887,98      -
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 560.924,84            123.290,13            120.785,57            7.577,23                       113.208,34             20/02/2017 16, 17, 20 /02/2017
Fevereiro 733.126,84            161.169,18            161.163,54            11.599,17                     149.564,37             20/03/2017 15, 20/03/2017
Março 760.158,71            167.114,91            138.134,38            10.433,91                     127.700,47             20/04/2017 17, 20, 28/04/2017
Abril 775.541,96            171.067,59            171.067,59            12.095,76                     158.971,83             19/05/2017 16, 18, 19/05/2017
Maio 803.204,57            176.605,03            176.605,03            10.606,29                     165.998,74             20/06/2017 20/06/2017
Junho 786.472,64            172.906,55            172.906,55            11.744,83                     161.161,72             20/07/2017 20/07/2017
Julho 739.590,65            161.144,44            161.143,44            14.697,69                     146.445,75             18/08/2017 10,15,18/08/2017
Agosto 715.468,71            160.539,01            159.285,06            18.589,96                     140.695,10             20/09/2017 18/09 - 20/09/2017
Setembro 727.339,16            159.914,52            159.842,52            22.465,56                     137.376,96             20/10/2017 18,20/10/2017
Outubro 671.726,50            147.835,15            143.165,68            22.507,84                     120.657,84             20/11/2017 29/09/2017 e 10.13,14,20/11/2017
Novembro 660.088,48            143.719,40            145.119,40            16.591,93                     128.527,47             20/12/2017 11/12 - 19/12 - 20/12/2017
Dezembro 542.405,14            119.229,21            119.823,21            17.057,77                     102.171,44             20/01/2018 10,19/01/2018 e 07, 09/02/2018
13º Salário 159.336,39            35.054,01              35.054,01              500,00                          34.554,01               20/12/2017 11,20,29/12/2017 e 16/02/2018
Total 8.635.384,59         1.899.589,13         1.864.095,98         176.467,94                   1.687.034,04           
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